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S0003 Hendrickson Service Agents in Australia 
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Following are the approved service agents in Australia. 

 
VICTORIA: 

Jan Middleton 
Mobile: 0413 448 654 
E-mail: jmiddleton@hendrickson.com.au  
Ron Edmonds 
Mobile: 0413 448 643 
E-mail:redmonds@hendrickson.com.au 

 
QUEENSLAND 

Darren Goode 
Mobile: 0413 448 640 
E-mail: dgoode@hendrickson.com.au  
Bruce Wallace 
Mobile: 0413 448 641 
E-mail: bwallace@hendrickson.com.au  

 
SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

Barry Hansen 
Mobile: 0413 448 642 
E-mail: bhansen@hendrickson.com.au  
Glenn Hambleton 
Mobile: 0413 448 650 
E-mail: ghambleton@hendrickson.com.au  

 
 

 


